
Spring Sixth Form Mocks 2020

Date Start Time Room Qualification Code Component Title Length

24/02/2020  1:25PM N007 GCE MaAB1 Maths Grp B paper 1 150

24/02/2020  1:25PM N007 GCE MaAC1 Maths grpC Paper 1 150

24/02/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE MaAB1 Maths Grp B paper 1 120

24/02/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE MaAC1 Maths grpC Paper 1 120

25/02/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE LwA1 Law Paper 1 120

25/02/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE BUS1 Business A Paper 1 120

26/02/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE 9FMO/1 Further Maths Paper 1 113

26/02/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE 9FMO/1 Further Maths Paper 1 90

27/02/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE HiD2 History AD Paper 2 90

27/02/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE HiD2 History AD Paper 2 90

28/02/2020  8:50AM N001 GCE FMA2 Further Maths A Paper 2 113

28/02/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE FMA2 Further Maths A Paper 2 90

02/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE RSA2 Religious Studies Yr13 Paper 1 180

02/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE PsyC1 Psychology C Exam 1 120

02/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE EnLiP1 English Literature A Level Paper 1 180

02/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE MeAp1 Media Paper 1 150

02/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE MaAC2 Maths grpC Paper 2 150

02/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE RSA2 Religious Studies Yr13 Paper 1 180

02/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE PsyC1 Psychology C Exam 1 120

02/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE EnLiP1 English Literature A Level Paper 1 180

02/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE MeAp1 Media Paper 1 120

02/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE 9SPO/2 Spanish Yr13 Paper 2 160

02/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE MaAC2 Maths grpC Paper 2 120

02/03/2020  1:25PM C005 GCE Mu1 Music Paper 1 120

02/03/2020  1:25PM N001 GCE ChA2 Chemistry A Level Paper 2 150

02/03/2020  1:25PM N001 GCE 9GNO/1 German Paper 1 120

02/03/2020  1:25PM N001 GCE PEA1 PE Paper 1 120

02/03/2020  1:25PM N001 GCE MaAB2 Maths grp B Paper 2 150

02/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE LwA2 Tort Law 120

02/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE ChA2 Chemistry A Level Paper 2 120

02/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE PEA1 PE Paper 1 120

02/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE MaAB2 Maths grp B Paper 2 120

03/03/2020  8:50AM N001 GCE Phy2 Physics Yr 13 Paper 2 150

03/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE HiASd History grp D Paper 1 135

03/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE 9FRO/2 A level French Paper 2 160

03/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE Phy2 Physics Yr 13 Paper 2 120

03/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE PsyD1 Psychology Group D Exam 1 120

03/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE 9SPO/2 Spanish Yr13 Paper 2 160

03/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE FM3 Further Maths Paper 3 113

03/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE 9GNO/1 German Paper 1 120

03/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE Soc1 Sociology Exam 1 120

03/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE FM3 Further Maths Paper 3 90

03/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE BuAp2 Business A Paper 2 120

03/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE Soc1 Sociology Exam 1 120



Date Start Time Room Qualification Code Component Title Length

04/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE CoA1 Computing A Level Paper 1 188

04/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE 7402/2 Biology Yr13 Paper 2 150

04/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE H460/2 Economics Yr13 Paper 2 150

04/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE 7037/1 A Level Geography Paper 1 150

04/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE HigA1 History group A Paper 1 135

04/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE CoA1 Computing A Level Paper 1 150

04/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE Dr1 Drama A Level Paper 1 150

04/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE 7402/2 Biology Yr13 Paper 2 120

04/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE H460/2 Economics Yr13 Paper 2 120

04/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE 7037/1 A Level Geography Paper 1 150

04/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE HigA1 History group A Paper 1 135

04/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE PsyC2 Psychology C Exam 2 120

04/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE EnLA English Literature A Level Paper 2 150

04/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE Sp1 Spanish Paper 1 120

04/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE MaAC3 Maths grpC Paper 3 150

04/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE RS2 Religious Studies Paper 2 180

04/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE PsyC2 Psychology C Exam 2 120

04/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE MaAC3 Maths grpC Paper 3 120

05/03/2020  8:50AM C005 GCE MuA2 Music A Level Paper 2 120

05/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE 9GNO/2 German Paper 2 160

05/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE PEP2 PE Paper 2 120

05/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE MaAB3 Maths grp B Paper 3 150

05/03/2020  8:50AM C101 ICT GCE ChA3 Chemistry A Level paper 3 150

05/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE PEP2 PE Paper 2 120

05/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE MaAB3 Maths grp B Paper 3 120

05/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE Lp3 Law Paper 3 120

05/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE ChA3 Chemistry A Level paper 3 120

05/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE RS2 Religious Studies Paper 2 180

05/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE Soc2 Sociology Yr13 Exam 2 120

05/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE FMO4 Further Maths Paper 4 113

05/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE BUS3 Business A Paper 3 120

05/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE Soc2 Sociology Yr13 Exam 2 120

05/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE FMO4 Further Maths Paper 4 90

06/03/2020  8:50AM N001 GCE CoA2 Computing A Level Paper 2 188

06/03/2020  8:50AM N001 GCE GgAS Geography A Level Paper 2 150

06/03/2020  8:50AM N001 GCE H460/3 Economics paper 3 150

06/03/2020  8:50AM N001 GCE HiAp1 History Group A Paper 3 135

06/03/2020  8:50AM N001 GCE 7402/3 Biology Paper 3 150

06/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE CoA2 Computing A Level Paper 2 150

06/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE GgAS Geography A Level Paper 2 150

06/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE H460/3 Economics paper 3 120

06/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE HiAp1 History Group A Paper 3 135

06/03/2020  8:50AM Sports Hall GCE 7402/3 Biology Paper 3 120

06/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE HiD3 History D Paper 3 135

06/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE 9FRO/1 French Paper 1 120

06/03/2020  1:25PM C101 ICT GCE Phy3 Physics Paper 3 150

06/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE Psy2 Psychology Group D Exam 2 120

06/03/2020  1:25PM Sports Hall GCE Phy3 Physics Paper 3 120

11/03/2020  8:50AM 201C Art Barn GCE Ar13 Art Mock Year 13 300


